**This list contains the names of consulting foresters who seek new clients from AFOA and who told
AFOA that they do not buy timber. AFOA suggests you call two or more prospects before selecting one.

17909 Reg=3

Dr. Sara B. Baldwin, RF

Forest Owner Services

P.O.Box 414

Rockford, AL 35136
(256)377-2656
forestowners60@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/baldwin_s_17909.htm

109566 Reg=3

Mr. Mark Lynn Bass, RF

Sizemore and Sizemore, Inc.

9 Sistrunk Street

Tallassee, AL 36078
(334)750-8517
mbass@sizemore1949.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/bass_m_109566.htm

28319 Reg=4
Mr. T. R. Clark, RF, ACF
F & W Forestry Services, Inc./Fountains
P.0.Box 250
Lafayette, AL 36862
(334)864-95420, (229)407-0119¢
tclark@fwforestry.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/clark_t_28319.htm

17632 Reg=3

Mr. Charles E. Hall, Jr., RF

Hall Law Firm

P.O.Box 7

Dadeville, AL 36853
(256)825-5900, 496-4365c¢
cehalljr@bellsouth.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/hall_c_17632.htm

63450 Reg=3
Mrs. Anna Haigler Johnson, RF
Haigler Forestry and Wildlife Management
P.O.Box 460
Shorter, AL 36075
(334)207-0766
achaigler@gmail.com

www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/johnson_ah_63450.htm

103638 Reg=3

Mr. Jon R. McDonald, RF

Complete Forestry Services, Inc.

4 Bradley Park Court, Suite 2A

Columbus, GA 31904
(706)221-1919, 577-2545, 577-6016¢
jon@completeforestry.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/mcdonald_j_103638.htm

58807 Reg=3

Mr. Joseph Rollie Orr, Jr., RF

Sizemore & Sizemore, Inc.

P. O. Box 780278

Tallassee, AL 36078
(334)283-36110, 300-7726¢
joseph.orr@sizemore1949.com

http://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/orr_r_58807.htm

12072 Reg=3

Mr. Mack Barber, RF

Barber Forest Consultants, Inc.

37 Country Place

Macon, GA 31220
(478)214-3903
jmbar9455@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/barber_m_12072.htm

87004 Reg=3

Mr. Sterling August Brothers, RF

Sterling Consulting, LLC

138 Southwinds E

Alexander City, AL 35010
(334)399-0278, 478-3293
sbrothers@sterlingconsultingllc.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/brothers_s_87004.htm

39278 Reg=3

Mr. Dick Conway, Jr., RF

Conway Forest Services

1518 County Road 16

Lafayette, AL 36862
(334)864-7045, 742-3307¢c
conwayforestry@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/conway_d_39278.htm

85556 Reg=4

Mr. Michael Heatherly, RF, ACF

Sizemore & Sizemore, Inc.

9 Sistrunk Street

Tallassee, AL 36078
(334)283-3611, (256)338-4718¢
mheatherly@sizemore1949.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/heatherly_m_85556.htm

59236 Reg=3

Mr. Caleb Killough, RF

Sizemore & Sizemore

P. O. Box 780278

Tallasee, AL 36078
(334)283-36110, (256)617-2847h
ckillough@sizemore1949.com

http://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/killough_c-59236.htm

6563 Reg= 3

Mr. William "Tommy" McDonald, RF

Complete Forestry Service, Inc.

4 Bradley Park Court, Suite 2A

Columbus, GA 31914
(706)577-2545¢ 221-1919
tommy@completeforestry.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/mcdonald_wt_6563.htm

85691 Reg=3

Mr. John C. Pirtle, RF

Pirtle Forestry Services, LLC

P.O.Box 261

Billingsley, AL 36006
(334)518-9810c
pirtleforestryservices@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/pirtle_j_85691.htm

8644 Reg=3

Mr. George Barker, RF

Natural Resource Consulting, Inc.

P. 0. Box 780603

Tallassee, AL 36078
(334)252-0644, 324-4914c
nrcnal@aol.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/barker_g_8644.htm

30541 Reg=4
Mr. Joseph Thompson Capps, RF, ACF
Forestry Consultants, Inc.
P.O.Box 684
Opelika, AL 36803
(334)275-6336¢ 566-4084
jcapps@fcinc1984.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/capps_j_30541.htm

40420 Reg=3
Mr. Ted DeVos, RF
Bach & DeVos Forestry & Wildlife Service
4267 Lomac Street
Montgomery, AL 36106
(334)269-2224, 850-4955¢
tdevosl@charter.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/devos_t_40420.htm

89520 Reg=3
Mr. Jon R. Ingram, RF
Jon R. Ingram, Consulting Forester
P.0.Box 565
Thorsby, AL 35171
(205)646-3231, 646-0600, 288-9927¢c
jringram55@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/ingram_j_89520.htm

86357 Reg=3

Dr. Douglass W. McConnell, I, RF

Forest Owner Services

P.0.Box 414

Rockford, AL 35136
(256)377-2656, (205)217-3221
forestowners60@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/mcconnell_d_86357.htm

83111 Reg=3

Mr. Peter David McKay, RF

Wickersham Forestry Services, Inc.

P.0.Box 506

Madison, MS 39130
(601)540-0617, 856-5970
peter_mckay@comcast.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/mckay_p_83111.htm

53154 Reg=3
Mr. Teddy Reynolds, RF
Reynolds Forestry Consulting & Real Esta
P.O.Box 1129
Magnolia, AR 71754
(870)695-3209, 234-0200x6, 299-0977¢
teddy@reynoldsforestry.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/reynolds_t_53154.htm




12093 Reg=4

Mr. Joseph E. Rigsby, RF, ACF

Rigsby Investment Company, Inc.

1890 Taft Skipper Road

Georgiana, AL 36033
(334)265-82000
joerigsby1938@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/rigsby j 12093.htm

28601 Reg=3

Mr. Eddie Stone, RF

Forever Green, Inc.

P.0.Box 952

Leeds, AL 35094
(205)837-4466¢
edstone@windstream.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/stone_e_28601.htm

16742 Reg=3
Mr. Albert F. (Rick) Schober, IIl, RF
Al Schober Forestry Company
P.O.Box 164
Orrville, AL 36767
(334)996-8149, 431-0078c
rschober76@gmail.com

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/schober_a_16742.htm

80602 Reg=3
Mr. Tim H. Wickersham, RF
Wickersham Forestry Services, Inc.
P.O.Box 506
Madison, MS 39130

(601)856-5970

thwl@bellsouth.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/wickersham_t_80602.htm

95161 Reg=3
Mr. Earl H. Smith, RF
A-1 Forestry Service & Appraisal
47002 Highway 49
Cragford, AL 36255
(256)354-4325, 283-1824c
ehsmith49@gmail.com
https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/smith_e 95161.htm

4013 Reg=3

Mr. Carl G. Wiggins, RF

Seven Oaks Forestry

1144 Lee Road 145

Salem, AL 36874
(334)750-2508
carlgwiggins@bellsouth.net

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/wiggins_c_4013.htm




